
Mass International School  
Ekmi Road, Ballopur, Laheriasarai, Darbhanga 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi, Up to 10+ 2 Level 

Affiliation No.: 331106                                              School No.: 66878 

List of Holidays 

Si. No.  Occasion Date Days 
No. of 

Days 

1 Good Friday 29-03-2024 Friday 1 

2 
Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

Jayanti 
14-04-2024 Sunday 1 

3 EID_UL_FITR 
10-04-2024 &  

11-04-2024 

Wednesday 

& Thursday 
2 

4 Budh Purnima 23-05-2024 Thursday 1 

5 Summer Vacation 
10-06-2024 to                   

29-06-2024 

Monday to 

Saturday 
20 

6 Muharram 17-07-2024 Wednesday 1 

7 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday 1 

8 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday 1 

9 Shri Krishnashtami 26-08-2024 Monday 1 

10 Ganesh Chaturthi 07-09-2024 Saturday 1 

11 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wednesday 1 

12 Durga Puja 
08-10-2024 to     

12-10-2024 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 
5 

13 Deepawali to Chath Puja 
31-10-2024 to     

08-11-2024 

Thursday to 

Friday 
9 

14 Christmas 25-12-2024 Wednesday 1 

15 Winter Vacation 
09-01-2025 to     

13-01-2025 

Thursday to 

Monday 
5 

16 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2025 Tuesday 1 

17 Republic Day 26-01-2025 Sunday 1 

18 Vasant Panchami 02-02-2025 Sunday 1 

19 Maha Shivratri 26-02-2025 Wednesday 1 

20 Holi 
14-03-2025 &    

15-03-2025 

Friday to 

Saturday 
2 

Total No. Days 57 Days 



 

ASSESSMENTS 

Term 
Name of 

Assessment 

Marks 

Assigned 
Month Date Project 

Parents 

Interaction 

I Periodic Test - I 40 May 
24-05-2024 to 

31-05-2024 
 08-06-2024 

 Periodic Test - II 40 July 
24-07-2024 to 

31-07-2024 
01-08-2024 10-08-2024 

 Half Yearly 80 Sep. 
21-09-2024 to 

30-09-2024 
01-10-2024 19-10-2024 

II Periodic Test - III 40 Dec. 
14-12-2024 to 

21-12-2024 
 28-12-2024 

 Periodic Test - IV 40 Jan. 
24-01-2025 to 

31-01-2025 
27-01-2025 08-02-2025 

 Annual 80 Mar. 
10-03-2025 to 

20-03-2025 
29-03-2025 31-03-2025 

 

 

Co-Scholastic Calendar 

Si. 

No 
Occasion Date 

1 Annual Quiz Contest 29
th
  & 30

th
  April 2024 

2 Creative Writing 7
th
  & 8

th
  June 2024 

3 Annual Skit 7
th
  & 8

th
  August 2024 

4 Independence Day Celebration 15
th
  August 2024 

5 Teacher’s Day 5
th
  September 2024 

6 Annual Elocution, Debate & Declamation 11
th
  & 12

th
  September 2024 

7 Children’s Day 14
th
 November 2024 

8 Constitution Day / Annual Painting Contest 26
th
 November 2024 

9 Republic Day Celebration 26
th
 January 2025 

10 Annual Sports 30
th
 & 31 December 2024 

11 Annual Function 2
nd

 March 2025 

 


